FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres M
1 45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 99

ALEX DE CELIS 93
BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA 96
MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 92
JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00
JON PINEIRO AMONDARAIN 00
OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00
ALEXANDRU CONDURACHEO01
KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02

43204807
43208474
43182823
43469832
43222608
43473240
07521460

© 00 N O o~ WD

43199949

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F
1 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ

2 54623691 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
3 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA

01
02
03

PRUEBA N°3.-400 Libres M
1 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS

SERGIO DE CELIS

ANTONIO MULET MATHEU
XAVIER GUILLEN 01
LEON PERRY 02
SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJAQO
MATEU VENY OLIVER 02
SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03
SALVADOR REYNES 02

00
00
98

43204809
43465144
20549585

2
3
4
5 05409396
6 41543001
7 43476153
8 45699211
9

43205973

PRUEBA N°4.-400 Libres F

1 43164284 MELANI COSTA SCHMID 89

2 43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 03

3 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03
PRUEBA N°.-200 Braza M

1 43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 99

2 43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

ler CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

25/02/2017 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final
CVOLTOR 00:25.07
CNPALMA00:25.18
CNPALMA 00:25.32
SABADEL 00:25.53
CNPALMA 00:25.63
CNPALMA 00:25.83
SALLE-P 00:25.98
CNPALMA 00:26.54
SALLE-P 00:26.93
T.final
SALLE-P 00:28.29
NCALVIA 00:29.02
CVOLTOR00:29.39
T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m
CNPALMA  04:04.07  00:29.20 01:00.36  02:02.44
CNPALMA 04:08.33 00:29.07  01:00.64  02:03.68
CNPALMA 04:10.30 00:29.03  01:00.78  02:04.54
CNPALMA 04:22.33 00:30.09 01:.02.54  02:08.89
NCALVIA  04:24.10 00:29.67 01:02.33  02:09.45
CVOLTOR 04:24.25 00:30.30  01:03.39  02:10.70
CNPALMA 04:30.52 00:30.08 01:02.75 02:10.90
CNPALMA 04:42.14 00:32.55 01:.07.26  02:18.76
CNPALMA  04:49.65 00:29.06  01:01.31  02:08.81
T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m
FUENSTA 04:16.96 00:29.56  01:01.01  02:06.48
CVOLTOR 04:45.48 00:33.37  01:09.44  02:21.95
NCALVIA  04:46.20 00:32.62 01:08.00 02:21.05
T.final 50 m 100 m
SALLE-P  02:32.09 00:33.51  01:12.87
CNPALMA 02:46.82 00:37.03  01:19.59
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RESULTADOS g
PRUEBA N°.-200 Braza F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 04 CN.INCA 02:56.02 00:38.57 01:22.72
2 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 02:58.08  00:38.42 01:21.25
3 01707177 SABRINA D. KARLE 01 BESTM  03:03.97 00:41.04  01:27.69
4 43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 05 CNPALMA 03:04.63 00:41.98  01:29.15
PRUEBA N°7.-200 Espalda M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43182823 MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 92 SABADEL  02:06.21  00:29.78  01:01.69
2 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO 99 SALLE-P  02:10.37 00:30.27  01:02.87
3 45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 03 CNPALMA 02:30.97 00:36.28  01:15.46
4 43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 03 CNPALMA 02:31.48 00:36.11  01:15.13
PRUEBA N°8.-200 Espalda F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA 02:27.41 00:34.62  01:12.66
2 45614441 CLAUDIA NUNEZ LLADO 05 SALLE-P 02:41.21 00:37.76  01:18.30
PRUEBA N°9.-400 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 04:58.09  00:31.01 01:06.21
2 43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 02 CVOLTOR 05:05.98  00:33.62 01:12.23
3 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 05:15.21 00:32.15  01:10.93
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO SALLE-P Baja
PRUEBA N°10.-400 Estilos F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 CNPALMA 05:29.24 00:34.11  01:13.34
2 41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 03 SALLE-P 05:36.42 00:34.93  01:15.24
3 43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ 04 SALLE-P  05:39.58 00:36.38  01:17.32
PRUEBA N°11.-50 Braza M T.final
1 43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 99 SALLE-P 00:30.66
2 78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97 CNPALMA 00:30.84
PRUEBA N°13.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m
1 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:57.54 00:26.43
2 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 CNPALMA 01:02.05 00:28.87
07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA  Baja
PRUEBA N°14.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m
1 43474581 NALUA SOFIA MATTI 00 SALLE-P 01:08.24 00:30.51
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PRUEBA N°17.-200 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43222608 JON PINEIRO AMONDARAIN 00 CNPALMA 01:57.38 00:27.88  00:57.54
2 43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 02 SALLE-P 02:02.55  00:28.80 00:59.30
3 41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJAO0 CVOLTOR 02:07.42  00:29.26 01:01.47
4 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 02:07.72  00:2941 01:02.19
5 45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 03 NCALVIA 02:08.84 00:28.66  01:01.47
6 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 02:11.10  00:29.04 01:00.78
PRUEBA N°18.-200 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00 CNPALMA02:08.61 00:30.53  01:03.32
2 78222374 M2 PILAR PERELLO 00 CNPALMA 02:08.87 00:30.97  01:03.69
3 49607602 AINA SALARODRIGUEZ 01 CNPALMA 02:12.18 00:31.65  01:05.66
4 45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 01 CNPALMA 02:14.20  00:31.97 01:06.20
5 43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 04 CVOLTOR 02:18.16  00:31.10 01:05.72
6 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 SALLE-P  02:18.86  00:3147  01:06.56
7 43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 03 CVOLTOR 02:19.35 00:31.79  01:07.28
8 49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 05 NCALVIA  02:29.23  00:32.77  01:10.87
9 43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 02 NCALVIA  02:32.41  00:3056 01:04.97
45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 CVOLTOR Baja
PRUEBA N°19.-50 Espalda M T.final

1 43208474 BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA 96 CNPALMA 00:28.28

PRUEBA N°23.-100 Braza M T.final 50 m
1 78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97 CNPALMA 01:07.74 00:31.98

2 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 00 CNPALMA 01:12.20 00:34.24

3 20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN 01 CNPALMA 01:16.90 00:36.93
4 43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 03 CVOLTOR 01:18.13 00:37.06
07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA Baja
PRUEBA N°24.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m

1 41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 00 CNPALMA 01:15.74 00:35.74
2 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 01:23.75  00:39.00

PRUEBA N°25.-50 Mariposa M T.final
1 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:26.07
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PRUEBA N°25.-50 Mariposa M T.final

43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 98 CNPALMA Desc

PRUEBA N°28.-800 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m 400 m
1 43164284 MELANI COSTA SCHMID 89 FUENSTA 09:07.89 00:32.12  01:06.36  02:14.52  04:31.59
2 43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 03 CNPALMA 09:30.79 00:33.10  01:0824 02:20.15  04:44.02
3 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA 10:01.36 00:33.46 01:09.85 02:25.15  04:57.30
PRUEBA N°29.-100 Espalda M T.final 50 m
1 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAO00:58.87 00:28.55
2 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 CNPALMA 01:00.12 00:29.43
3 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02 CVOLTOR 01:00.19 00:29.71
4 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO 99 SALLE-P  01:02.58 00:30.25
5 05409396 LEON PERRY 02 NCALVIA 01:05.47 00:31.83

6 45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 03 CNPALMA 01:11.51 00:34.83

PRUEBA N°30.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m
1 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00 CNPALMAO01:08.94 00:33.93
2 43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 04 CVOLTOR 01:10.86 00:34.31
3 04988957 IVELINA IVOVA IVANOVA 02 CNPALMA01:12.34 00:34.82
78222374 M2 PILAR PERELLO 00 CNPALMA  Desc
PRUEBA N°32.-200 Mariposa F T.final 50 m 100 m

1 78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 99 SALLE-P  02:21.70 00:32.39  01:08.83

PRUEBA N°33.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m
1 45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 99 CVOLTOR 00:53.82 00:25.78
2 43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01 SALLE-P 00:56.56 00:27.47
3 43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 00 SALLE-P 00:56.93 00:27.89
4 43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00 SALLE-P 00:57.49 00:27.79
5 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHEOQ1 CNPALMA 00:58.04  00:28.30
6 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 00:58.35 00:28.05
7 43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 02 SALLE-P 00:59.82 00:27.67
8 43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02 SALLE-P 01:00.36 00:28.98
9 45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03 CNPALMA 01:04.78 00:31.42
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RESULTADOS 9
PRUEBA N°34.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m
1 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01 SALLE-P 01:01.26 00:29.36
2 49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01 CNPALMA 01:01.35 00:29.81
3 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 SALLE-P  01:02.39 00:30.22
4 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03 NCALVIA 01:02.91 00:30.81
5 43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 02 NCALVIA 01:04.16  00:30.31
6 54623691 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ 02 NCALVIA 01:04.25 00:30.58
7 41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 00 CNPALMA 01:04.64 00:30.94
8 43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 04 CN.INCA 01:05.21 00:31.30
9 45614441 CLAUDIA NUNEZ LLADO 05 SALLE-P 01:07.73 00:32.64
PRUEBA N°35.-200 Estilos M T.final 50 m
1 43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 98 CNPALMA  02:22.48  00:30.50
2 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02 CVOLTOR 02:27.40 00:31.33
3 43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04 CNPALMA 02:35.71 00:35.06
PRUEBA N°36.-200 Estilos F T.final 50 m
1 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 CNPALMA 02:39.82 00:33.97
2 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA 02:48.98 00:36.20
43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 05 CNPALMA Desc
PRUEBA N°37.-200 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 02:11.04  00:30.15 01:02.88
PRUEBA N°38.-200 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 01 CNPALMA 02:17.02 00:32.16  01:07.54
PRUEBA N°39.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m
1 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 00:58.12 00:28.04

2 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHEO01 CNPALMA 00:58.88  00:28.98

PRUEBA N°40.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m
1 49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01 CNPALMA 01:02.45 00:30.46
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